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No. 12, S.]
	

[Published March 5, 1949.

CHAPTER 11.

AN ACT to amend 95.49 (3) of the statutes, relating to the movement and sale of official
vaccinates.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:

95.49 (3) of the statutes is amended to read:
95.49 (3) An official vaccinate may be sold, transferred to other herds and placed

on exhibition with other animals during a period of 12 months after vaccination if it is
accompanied by * * * an official calfhood vaccination report.

Approved March 3, 1949.
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